Printing time:10:49

SUNDAY, 28.07.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00111669 CHI3A |[SHAND.II HUB.ISTAR 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 1 6.25|2.55| 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
11:00/11670/CHI3A |X.RONGHAI TAIAN T. 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.60|3.10|10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30|9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15|2.95 | 1.95
11:00[11671|CHI3A |RIZH.YUQI LANGFANG 4.80|3.45|1.7218.50|2.75]16.0 | 5.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 8.00 | 7.50|2.85 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.90 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.70 | 2.00
11:00[11672/CHI3A |BENIN.IT N.HAIMEN 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.20|2.45]9.50|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
11:00111673 CHI3A |DAL.KUN. SH.UNION 2.5013.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
11:00[11679/CFR  |IBICA ANDORR.FC 2.4513.60|2.45]3.90|3.90]8.00/8.00|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.00|3.30|2.05[6.75]2.05|6.75]1.75| 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
11:15| 3546 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV SK LISEN 1.90(3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 3.45 | 2.45|1.92 16.00|2.60 | 10.5|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
11:15| 3572 |CZE C |HAVIROV TRINEC 5.30|3.90|1.578.00]2.30|17.0 | 3.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.25|5.90|2.35|10.5| 1.55|3.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 1.45
11:30| 3371 |AUT K |SC ROTHIS RIED 16.08.00|1.12125.0|1.28 4.70(1.15|1.40 1.85|1.92
11:30| 3547 |CZE 2 |SLA.P.II S.PRAG.II 2.30]3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.87 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.25
11:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |SAMORIN TATRAN L. 2.65|3.70 | 2.2514.20 | 3.50]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
11:30| 4738 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU YEOJU C. 1.4514.10(6.75]2.15/11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95| 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
12:3011674 ELITP |TOKYO V. BRIGHTON 5.7014.20 | 1.50(8.00 | 2.10 3.2011.30|1.82 1.43|1.55
13:00[11680/CFR  |HUDDERSF. LECCE 3.703.80|1.77|5.402.70]|10.0 | 4.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10|9.00|1.62 |4.30 | 1.65| 1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
13:00[11683/ELITP |KYOTO PS STUTTGART 7.5014.80|1.35/11.0|1.80]33.0/2.50|3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]9.00 |8.50|2.40|13.0|1.37 |2.45]|1.55|1.72|3.25 | 1.22
13:00| 3467 |POL 2 |ODRA OP. POGON S. 2.05|3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.10
13:00| 3479 |POL 3 |POGON GM BIELSK.B. 2.5013.25|2.7014.104.40]7.75|8.0011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.90 | 3.25]1.90|6.25]|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.35
13:00| 4643 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD BALESTIER 1.75]4.30|3.35]|2.50 | 4.90 4.90[1.10|1.32 1.181.22
13:00| 4644 |SGP 1 |LION CITY HOUG.UTD 1.2216.5019.00(1.45]12.0 4.10(1.15|1.37 1.45|1.67
13:00{4706 |KOR 1 |POHANG S. G.SANGMU 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.408.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.50
13:00| 4727 |SKO 2 |JEONN.D. SEOUL E. 2.75]3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.50]1.80 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
13:00( 4728 |SKO 2 |GJEONGNAM |CHEO.CITY 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50|1.78 | 2.20| 1.87 | 3.10
13:00/4737 |[KOR 3 |PAJU Cl. GIMHAE 3.90|3.15|1.97|6.50 | 3.25/11.0 1 6.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.25 |6.00|2.75| 10.5]1.95 | 6.25]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
13:00|/ 4739 |KOR 3 |[GANGNEUNG |YANGPYEO. 2.25|3.203.10]3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
13:00|4850 |JAP 3 |GIFU GAINAR.T. 1.85]3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00/5.40|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5]1.80 | 2.20|1.77 | 3.20
14:00[11552NO4G5/AALESU.II BJORKEL. 2.50|3.702.35|3.70 | 3.45 2.7011.35]/1.92 1.35|1.50
14:00| 3226 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. LOK.LEIP. 1.92(3.70|3.202.95|5.00|5.10 | 8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
14:00| 3227 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. HERTHA II 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82 | 1.37 | 3.30
14:00| 3228 |D 4NE |PLAUEN VIK.BERL. 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.00|2.70]9.50|4.8011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.10{4.20]2.10|7.75]|1.70 | 4.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.70
14:00| 5430 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL TRELLEB. 2.65|3.30/2.50]4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.10
14:00| 5675 |NOR3 |GJOVIK TROMSDAL. 9.00/6.00|1.23|14.0 | 1.55 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.621.82
14:00|/ 5851 |LTU 1 |HEG.L.II PANEV.II 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
14:00| 5884 |LVT 1 |LIEPAJA VALMIERA 5.60|3.70|1.588.50|2.35|17.0 | 3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.75 |6.75]2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 3.80 | 1.55
14:30/ 1808 | BEL 1 |GENK STANDARD 1.52/4.30|6.25[2.20|10.0|3.35|23.0|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.68] 1.55 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0[1.60 | 1.92| 1.45| 3.60
14:30| 3197 |DE 4N [TEUTON.05 BW LOHNE 2.4013.60|2.50|3.704.00|7.25|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.50 | 2.95| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.05 | 2.15
14:35/4744 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG CHENGD.R. 3.50|3.60|1.92]5.20|2.85]9.00|5.10]2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|4.00 |3.90|1.87 |6.75]|1.57 | 4.20]1.38 | 1.53|2.15 | 1.50
14:35|4745 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. M.HAKKA 1.9313.45(3.70]3.05|5.5015.40 | 10.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.80 | 2.25]1.72 | 4.90| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.75
15:00[11553|NO4G6|SPRINT J. FREDR. Il 2.35|3.702.50|3.45| 3.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:0011681/CFR  |EASTLEIGH SWINDON 3.30/3.80|1.87|5.00|2.80]8.50|4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.25]1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
15:0011691|FIN 1 |HAKA GNISTAN 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70 | 4.40]6.75|8.00|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50| 1.82 | 6.25]|1.52| 1.75|1.90 | 2.15
15:00| 3168 |D 4SV |MAINZ Il HESEN K. 2.5513.60|2.35/4.003.60]7.75|7.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25]1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.00
15:00| 3194 |DE 4N |HAVELSE WERDER II 2.40|3.702.45]13.703.80]7.00|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
15:00| 3195 |DE 4N |NORDERST. OLDENBURG 2.55|13.60|2.3514.00|3.60]|7.75|7.0011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80(3.15|1.87|6.25]|1.82/5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
15:00/4302 |RUS 1 |KHIMKI SPART.M. 3.60/3.40]1.95|5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]5.50 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00]1.82 |5.30]1.73|2.15]2.95 | 1.95
15:00{ 4746 |CHN 1 |HENAN S. SHANDONG 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.703.80]8.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.92 |6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
15:00| 5511 |DAN 1 |RANDERS VIBORG 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40|6.25|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.65| 1.80 | 5.80]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.60
15:00| 5676 |INOR3 |ALTA FOLLO 1.95(3.90 | 3.00]2.85 | 4.60 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
15:15/3383 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE YVERDON 1.40|4.80|7.75|1.92|13.0|2.70 | 38.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|1.68 | 1.50| 1.45|3.10|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.80
15:30[11675 NO4G6|FLOYA KONGS. Il 1.20(6.75|9.001.40|12.0 410(1.15|1.37 1.62|1.72
15:30| 3462 |POL 2 |WISLA K. POLONIA 1.5314.00{5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.97 |1.67]1.52|3.45|2.35|11.0]1.60 | 1.92]1.45| 3.35
15:30| 3532 |CZE 1 |LIBEREC SIGMA O. 1.9213.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.00|2.30]1.82|5.30/2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.15]1.87 | 3.10
15:45|3446 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE POGON SZ. 3.05]3.45]2.30|5.00|3.60]9.50|7.00)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.85|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.45|1.97
16:0011555ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. TELONE 1.50 | 3.60 | 7.25 1.53|2.35
16:00[11566/URU 2 |ATENAS S.AMERICA 2.65]2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
16:0011614 BRCP |CA JUVEN. SAO CAET. 2.2513.2013.1013.705.20]7.25|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.10
16:00[11665BRCP |VOCEM XV JAU 3.30|3.00|2.25]5.70|3.70]|10.0| 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50|2.10 | 7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
16:0011682CFR  |KAIZER C. 'YOUNG AF. 1.80(3.70|3.60]2.75|5.50|5.40 | 10.5]1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.003.152.30| 1.82 |1 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.35
16:00| 3196 |DE 4N |BREMER SV HAMBUR.Il 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80]7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20 | 2.70| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.92 | 1.95
16:00| 3198 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. H.KIEL Il 1.7713.80|3.70(2.70 | 5.40 | 4.70 | 10.0| 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.45 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 4.302.10 {9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.65 | 2.65
16:00| 4242 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU ORDAB.S. 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25|2.85[13.0/5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.65|11.0|1.82[5.90|1.98 | 2.60 |4.10 | 2.05
16:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |BRAGE OREBRO 1.90(3.45|3.80|3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.85 | 3.00
16:00| 5432 |SWE 2 |LANDSKR. GEFLE 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
16:00| 5885 |LVT 1 |JELGAVA AUDA RIGA 8.0014.40|1.37]115.0|1.98]33.0|2.80|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|12.0{12.0]|3.30|19.0|1.55|3.50|2.10 | 2.40 | 5.90 | 1.50
16:00| 8780 |URU 2 |URUG.M. ALBION M. 2.25|3.00/3.30]3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
16:30[11684/ELITP |DUREN BAYERN 60.0 | 20.0 | 1.01 9.00|1.03|1.10 2.20|2.25
16:3011993/CFR  [HILDEN VFL VICH. 2.10]3.70|2.90|3.10|4.50]5.70 | 8.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 | 4.60| 1.72 | 6.00 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
17:0011554 NO4G6|H.KAM Il HARSTAD 2.45|3.80(2.35|3.60|3.45 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
17:0011648 ARG3 |CAMIONER. GUTIERREZ 2.30|3.00|3.20]3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25]2.15|7.00]|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.60
17:0011689/ISL 1 |VESTRI L. HAFNARFJ. 4.80|4.30|1.526.75|2.15]15.0|3.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|5.80 | 5.502.20 | 10.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.47 | 1.67 | 2.75| 1.35
17:0012774FIN 1 |E.l.F. KUPS 6.50]4.00]1.48(11.0]2.20]25.0/3.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]9.00|8.50|2.95|15.0]|1.62 |3.80]1.98|2.35|4.80 | 1.57
17:00/ 1380 |DIVIN |S.CARAP. CD SANTA. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.10




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | aowt | w2 |under2s | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
17:00/1381 |DIVIN |RECOLETA RUBIO NU 1.5213.9016.00}2.20/9.50]3.30|19.012.1911.60 | 2.55|2.4012.05 | 1.70) 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0 1 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 3.90
17:00{ 1508 |[BRA 1 |BRAGANT. FLUMINEN. 2.20/3.35|3.35]3.60|5.50]7.2510.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.90 | 3.00[2.00|6.75|2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.30 | 3.15
17:00/1809 BEL 1 |KORTRIJK GENT 5.30/3.80|1.6718.002.50]17.0 14.10}2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.2016.75|6.25[2.4511.0|1.62 | 4.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.35 | 1.60
17:00| 2446 |SCOLK MOTHERW. PARTICK 1.65]3.605.10)2.50|7.75|4.10|14.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.30 | 1.85] 1.62 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
17:00/ 3368 |AUT K |SAALFELD. AUSTR.V. 14.0/8.00 | 1.13 5.8011.10|1.30
17:00/5512 |DAN 1 |AALBORG SILKEBORG 2.50/3.40/2.80|4.10|4.60|7.75/8.50[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 3.05[1.90 | 6.25|1.95 | 6.751.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.30
17:30/ 3369 AUT K |IMST WSG TIROL 7.50/4.80/1.35112.0|1.82133.012.50/2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]9.00 | 8.502.5515.0|1.40 | 2.651.57 | 1.82]3.50 | 1.25
17:30/ 3384 |SWI 1 |ZURICH WINTERTH. 1.70]3.70|5.10[2.55|7.50]4.10| 15.0| 2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 1.95|1.63 | 4.10[2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 [ 1.60 | 3.25
17:30/3385 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN 'YOUNG B. 2.5013.50]2.70/3.90 | 4.30 |7.50 | 8.5012.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|3.15|2.75]1.72 | 4.30| 1.754.40 | 1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.82 | 1.90
17:30/3398 |[SWI 2 |THUN VADUZ 1.565]4.00|5.40[2.25|8.00)3.45|17.0|2.55|1.45]2.15]2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.50[2.30 | 10.5|1.52 | 1.82|1.42|3.15
17:30/4313 RUS 1 |ORENBURG AKHMAT G. 2.25|3.45|3.15]3.60|5.10]6.7519.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55] 3.30 | 2.70 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 1.95 | 2.60
17:30| 5415 |SWE 1 |HAMMARBY MJALLBY 2.25|3.40/3.203.60 | 5.20]7.00 | 9.50(1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60)3.30 | 2.75[1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.95]1.98 | 2.70
17:30| 5426 |SWE 1 |HACKEN VASTERAS 1.6814.00|4.90(2.50|7.2514.00|16.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.05 | 1.85]1.55 | 3.45]12.25|10.5[1.45|1.65[1.47 | 2.80
17:30| 5428 |SWE 1 |ELFSBORG DJURGARD. 2.30/3.45/3.05]3.60|5.00]7.009.50f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50]3.35|2.75[1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25|1.55| 1.85]1.97 | 2.45
18:00| 3468 POL 2 |RUCH CH. PRUSZKOW 1.6713.5015.1012.608.004.60 | 16.0]1.80 1 1.90 | 3.30|2.802.65|1.9711.75|4.702.60 | 12.01.92 | 2.40|1.75| 4.10
18:00/ 3534 |CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. SLOVACKO 2.15/3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20 | 6.259.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ] 3.30 | 2.601.87 | 5.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05]1.97 | 2.75
18:00| 3535 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA JABLONEC 1.7513.5014.5012.7016.7514.30 | 11.012.29 1 1.552.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97] 1.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
18:00|4243 |KAZ 1 |AKTOBE KYZYLZHAR 1.783.40|4.40[2.80|6.75]5.30| 13.0| 1.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00]3.10 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 [ 2.65 | 11.0| 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.92 | 3.99
18:00/ 5605 |NOR 1 |LILLESTRO SARPSBORG 1.9013.7013.90/2.95/5.805.00|10.5]12.551.45/2.15|2.10|2.45/2.15]11.63 | 4.10/2.10 | 8.00 | 1.47 | 1.68 | 1.62 | 2.50
18:00/ 5606 NOR 1 |ODD GREN STROMSG. 2.75/3.35|2.404.40|3.80]8.00 | 7.00f2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]3.60 | 3.20[1.826.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.15 | 1.92
18:00| 5607 [NOR 1 | TROMSO KRISTIJA. 1.58]4.00|5.9012.309.00]3.70| 19.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 ] 2.45]2.25 | 1.781.60 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.80
18:00| 5608 [NOR 1 |SANDEF. HAUGESUND  ]1.903.50 |4.10]2.95|6.25]5.30| 11.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.75|2.20[1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
18:00/5886 |LVT 1 |RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.08]10.5|17.01.25125.0]11.62|65.0|3.55|1.251.681.75]1.27 | 1.10|1.18 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.08 | 5.50
18:00| 601 |OIW |BRAZIL W JAPAN W 2.70/3.25|2.50|4.404.10]8.50 | 7.75[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 4.30 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.501.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.30
18:00| 604 |OIW |NEWZEA.W COLOMB.W 7.5014.30/1.40114.0|2.00]32.012.90(2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50]11.0 | 10.0/2.95 | 18.0| 1.55 | 3.451.90 | 2.25 ] 5.00 | 1.47
18:25/ 5848 |LTU 1 |SUDUVA SIAUL.FA 3.70/3.25/2.006.00|3.20]11.0 | 6.00f1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]6.00 | 5.402.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:30/11557|FIN3C |KUOP.ELO SJKIIl 2.40)3.80|2.4013.50 | 3.50 3.2011.25/1.70 1.30]1.37
18:30/111562/FIN 3 |KLUB 04 VIFK 1.1218.0016.01.35|25.0|1.77|65.012.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.901.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.02.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00
18:30/ 1234 | BUG 2 |MAREK D. YANTRA 2.10/3.10/3.503.45|5.9016.7511.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 1 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.40 | 3.70
18:30/1237 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |CSKA S.II 1.55]3.606.25[2.40|10.53.90|22.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.67 |4.40[2.95]15.0/2.10|2.60|1.75|5.70
18:3012775FIN 1 |VPS MARIEHAMN 1.67]3.50|5.1012.557.75]14.40| 15.01 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 ] 2.50 | 1.9211.70 | 4.40 [ 2.55 | 12.01.82|2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
18:30/ 1353 |URU 1 |CERRO REMPLA J. 2.10/3.20/3.40]3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0[1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.95 | 6.25| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.35
18:30| 2821 HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI HONVED 2.60)2.95)|2.804.40 | 4.80]9.009.001.53|2.35/4.60| 3.404.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
18:30| 3447 |POL 1 |PIAST SLASK 2.30/3.10|3.40]3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 [ 4.50 | 3.30]2.20 | 7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.70 | 3.80
18:30| 3573 |CZE C |V.MEZIRI. FRIDEK M. 5.8014.00]1.5219.00|2.20/19.03.30]|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05/6.75|6.50]2.40 | 11.0| 1.50 | 3.45]11.53 | 1.823.30 | 1.40
18:30| 3574 |CZE C |KVASICE SK BATOV 2.25]3.50|2.85]3.50|4.60[6.258.50]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.75|2.45]1.70 | 5.20| 1.82 | 6.25 ] 1.45 | 1.65 [ 1.75 | 2.00
18:30| 3575 |CZE C |FRENSTAT FRYDLANT 2.35|3.45|2.75]3.60 | 4.40]6.758.002.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.43 | 1.65 ] 1.80 | 1.97
18:30| 3576 |CZE C |KOZLOVICE HOLESOV 1.7813.60 | 4.10[2.70 | 6.00 | 4.50 | 10.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|2.20 | 1.97 ] 1.57 | 4.10[2.05 | 9.00 [ 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.556
18:30| 3577 |CZE C |TATRAN Z. HUMPOLEC 2.10)3.503.15]3.25|5.00]5.70 | 8.50 [ 2.55 | 1.45| 2.15| 2.05] 2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.65 1 4.90|1.82 | 6.751.45| 1.65 ] 1.67 | 2.15
18:30] 4333 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK TYUMEN 2.15/3.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.70]6.75]10.0[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85]2.45 | 3.60
19:00]/ 1204 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 SPART.V. 2.20/3.05/3.3513.60|5.70]7.00 1 10.0 {1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05|2.05 | 7.002.45|9.50 |2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
19:00/ 4334 RUS 2 |SOCHI SKA KHAB. 1.4014.20|7.75[2.05|14.0/3.00 | 35.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80 [ 3.20 | 22.0 [ 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.55 | 6.00
19:00/ 4338 RUS 2 |ALANIA RODINA 2.85|3.05|2.504.90 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.00(1.60|2.20 | 4.20| 3.20]5.30 | 4.10/2.20 1 8.50|2.15|7.00|1.92 ] 2.65]2.95 | 2.70
19:00| 4404 |SVK 1 |KOSICE FC DAC STR. 3.70|3.35]/1.95|5.70|3.1011.0 | 5.80 ] 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 5.90 | 5.10] 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 | 3.20 | 2.00
19:00| 4405 |SVK 1 |RUZOMBER. BYSTRICA 2.10)3.30/3.303.35|5.4016.50 | 10.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.00|2.25/9.00 | 1.75 ] 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
19:00/ 4406 |SVK 1 |TRNAVA TRENCIN 1.85]3.45/4.00/2.90/6.00/5.40|11.0]1.85]1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.30[2.40 | 10.5[1.83 | 2.30 | 1.82| 3.30
19:00| 4523 |RUM 1 |FARUL BOTOSANI 1.62]3.80|5.8012.50 9.0014.20|18.011.85|1.853.15]2.80]2.55/1.95|1.73 1 4.60 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.90 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.60
19:00| 5513 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG.  |AARHUS 1.50]4.30|6.50)2.15]11.0]3.30|23.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]2.10 | 1.68 | 1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.80 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05[1.50 | 4.10
19:00| 5802 |EST 1 |KURESSA. PARNU V. 2.5513.60|2.35/4.00|3.7018.00 | 7.25]1.75| 1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20 | 3.40] 1.95 | 6.75| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.052.35 | 2.15
19:05/11659 ARG4K|CLU.LUJAN BERAZAT. 2.85|3.05|2.504.90|4.20]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
19:30/11992NO4G4 RANA STABAE.II 2.1013.90|2.803.10| 4.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30
19:30/ 1404 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. ANTOFAG. 2.70/3.15/2.554.404.20]8.50 | 8.50 [1.76 | 1.95| 3.45| 2.85]4.60 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.60 | 2.45
19:30/1802 |BEL 1 |CHARLEROI ANTWERP 3.203.40|2.2515.20 | 3.6019.50 | 7.00 {1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.202.10 1 8.00|1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 1.95]2.70 | 1.98
19:30/ 3370 /AUT K |NEUSIEDL RAPID 14.08.00 | 1.13 4.7011.15]1.40
19:30/ 4339 RUS 2 |CHAYKA P. NEFTEKH. 3.00/3.00|2.405.104.00]9.50 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4016.00 | 4.60 [2.30 | 9.502.15|7.252.00 | 2.85 ] 3.30 | 2.65
19:50/ 2803 HUN 1 |KTE FEHERVAR 2.35/3.30/2.85|3.80|4.70]7.258.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05[1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
19:50| 2804 |HUN 1 |DIOSGYOR PAKS 2.90|3.40|2.2514.70 | 3.60 [ 8.50 | 6.5012.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.404.10 | 3.40] 1.87 | 6.75| 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
19:50/ 2805 HUN 1 |UJPEST PUSKAS 3.50/3.40/2.005.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.702.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]5.10 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75]|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
20:0011690ISL 1 |AKRANES STJARNAN 2.20/3.80|2.65]3.30|4.00]5.907.75[2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.60 | 2.301.57 | 4.70|1.65|5.60 | 1.32| 1.45]1.57 | 1.75
20:00| 1784 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. SANTOS G. 1.52]3.90|6.00)2.209.50]3.30| 19.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]2.05 | 1.70|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 3.90
20:00| 2822 HUN 2 |CSAKVARI KAZINCB. 2.4013.05]2.95/4.00)|5.00(8.009.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.50 | 3.30]2.157.00|2.359.50 1 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
20:00| 2823 |HUN 2 |AJKA SZENTLOR. 2.00|3.25|3.703.20|6.00[6.00 | 11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
20:00| 2824 |HUN 2 \VASAS KISVARDA 2.90/3.20/2.35|4.90|3.80]9.00 | 7.50(1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 ] 5.00 | 3.90|2.15|7.75]| 2.00 | 6.75 1.80 | 2.35]2.80 | 2.35
20:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |TATABANYA  |SZEG.2011 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 3.00 | 2.60
20:00| 2826 |[HUN 2 |SOROKSAR GYIRMOT 2.5013.2012.7014.20 | 4.408.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.20 | 3.35[12.00 | 7.00 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.40 | 2.60
20:00|2921 |ISRLC |HAP.HAIFA BNEI SAK. 2.05/3.20/3.603.35|6.00]6.25]10.5[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25]| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.25 | 3.50
20:00| 2922 |ISRLC |L.TIBERI. MAC.B.R. 4.2013.4511.8016.50|2.80|11.0|5.00)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00 | 5.90]2.45|10.5[1.80 1 5.30 [1.83|2.303.45| 1.77
20:00/2923 |ISRLC |[MS ASHDOD  |HAPOEL J. 3.80/3.30/1.95]6.25|/3.10]11.05.90[1.62|2.15/4.00| 3.15]6.25|5.60[2.55 | 10.5|1.92 1 6.00 | 1.95| 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
20:00|2924 |ISRLC |HAPO.E.H. MAC.NET. 3.1013.20|2.2515.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50[2.25 1 9.002.00 | 6.75]1.92] 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
20:00/ 4314 |RUS 1 |KRASNODAR  |DYN.MAK. 1.583.90/6.00[2.40|10.0)4.00|19.0|1.85|1.85]3.15]2.80]2.50 | 1.90|1.70 | 4.40[3.00 | 13.0|1.90 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.80
20:00| 603 Ol W |SPAINW NIGERIA W 1.1217.50118.01.37 | 30.0|1.80|65.012.70 1 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.971.45/1.18]1.25|2.25[3.50 | 22.0/2.20 | 2.401.15| 7.00
20:00| 605 Ol W |AUSTRALW  |ZAMBIAW 1.206.50 | 10.5[1.48 | 16.0/2.00|65.0]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.801.37 | 1.22]11.25|2.20(2.75|15.0[1.75|1.87 | 1.15| 4.10
20:15/1803 BEL 1 |\WESTERLO CERCLE B. 2.95|3.50|2.35|4.80|3.70[9.00 | 7.00|2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|4.10 | 3.45] 1.85|7.00| 1.78 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.90
20:15/ 5609 NOR 1 |VIKING MOLDE 2.70]3.50|2.50/4.30|3.90(8.50 | 7.50]2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05[3.30 | 3.00| 1.75/4.40|1.72 1 4.30|1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.90 | 1.82
20:35| 3478 |POL 3 |POLON.B. OLIMP.G. 2.15/3.30]3.203.50 | 5.20[6.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85[3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25|2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
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FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘f céﬁj}ﬁif Both Tearms to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 [ over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:0011525 ARG4AK|ICENTRA.B. LEANDRO 2.15)/3.25/3.2513.50 | 5.4016.50 1 9.50 [ 1.69 | 2.053.80| 3.00 ) 3.70 | 2.85[1.95 6.502.25/9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
21:0011551 ARG4K|ITUZAINGO JJ URQ. 3.00/2.95/2.45]5.204.10]9.50 | 8.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.35 ] 9.502.25|7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.60 | 3.00
21:00111561 FARI2 |B71 SAN. AB ARGIR 2.45)3.60|2.4513.80 | 3.80 1.9811.652.65 1.55|1.85
21:0011654 ARG4K|CA LUGANO DEP.ESP. 4.103.10]1.95(7.00/3.20|13.0|6.25]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.808.00 | 6.50]2.85| 10.5[2.00 | 6.25[2.25|3.00 | 4.80 | 2.45
21:00/11655 ARG4KICLAYPOLE V.ARENAS 2.0013.10]3.903.30|6.50 [ 6.25 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.75 | 10.5 1 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
21:0011660 ARG3 |B.ATENAS LAS PARE. 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80|6.75]10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.10 | 2.95[2.05|7.002.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.90
21:00111661 ARG4K|JUV.UNIDA CSR ESP. 3.30/3.00|2.2515.703.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 6.25|5.10/2.40 1 9.502.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
21:0011676/ELITP |NAPOLI EGNATIA 1.05]12.022.0(1.18|33.0 4.701.15]1.40 2.20]2.30
21:00| 1355 |URU 1 |NAC.MONT. BOSTON R. 1.5813.60|5.9012.4519.5014.10|19.011.69 | 2.053.80 | 3.00|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.702.95]12.012.10|2.60 | 1.75 | 5.40
21:00|1356 |lURU 1 |DANUBIO LIVERP.M. 2.95|3.15]2.35|5.00|3.80/9.00 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[5.60 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
21:00| 1427 ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. GIMNAS.LP 2.00/3.35/4.003.25|6.75]6.50 | 14.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.25]3.60 | 2.70[1.95 1 6.50| 2.65 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65 ] 2.30 | 3.90
21:00| 1428 ARG 1 |BANFIELD TALLERES 3.15/3.10|2.455.50 | 4.10]10.58.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ) 6.50 | 5.10[2.4510.0|2.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.85
21:00| 1468 ARG3 |CSDLIN. LOS ANDES 3.403.00/2.2015.703.60]10.0 | 7.25|1.41 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 1 6.75 | 5.50 | 2.55 1 9.502.15| 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 4.10 | 2.70
21:00| 1469 |ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. FERRO O. 3.30/3.00/2.25]5.80|3.70]10.0 | 7.25[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 6.50 | 5.30 [ 2.55 | 9.502.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.90 | 2.80
21:00| 1470 ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. DEF.UNID. 1.6213.4515.7012.55/10.5|4.50 | 18.0]1.53 | 2.354.60|3.40/3.30 | 2.10)1.77 | 5.70[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 1.97 | 5.90
21:00| 1488 ARG 2 |ALL BOYS GIMNAS.J 2.60|2.60|3.10|4.40|4.90]9.00 | 9.00f1.29 |3.25|5.40|3.80]5.10 | 3.70[2.35 | 8.00|2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.45
21:00/3536 |CZE 1 |PLZEN HRADEC 1.3314.7018.50[1.85/16.0|2.45|35.012.29 1 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75/1.45]11.42|3.10[3.10 | 18.01.85| 2.05| 1.35| 4.90
21:00/ 6061 ECM19/SPAIN M19 FRANC.M19 2.40]3.15]2.90/3.90/4.90(7.75]9.00]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.10 | 3.25]2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
21:15/1205 BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LOK.PLOV. 1.9513.3013.8013.105.805.80| 11.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.45|2.55]1.87 | 6.00[2.50 | 10.511.92 | 2.552.10 | 3.50
21:15/1904 |SVN 1 |KOPER OLIMPIJA 3.15/3.35|2.15]5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99[2.00 | 7.25|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
21:15| 3443 POL 1 |KORONAK. LEGIA 3.8013.50]2.00/5.80|3.15/11.05.90]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|5.80 | 5.00]2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 3.05 | 1.97
21:30[11649 ARG3 |GERMINAL OLIMPO 2.40]2.95|3.05/4.00|5.30(8.009.50|1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.90 | 3.50]2.25|7.50|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:30111656 AR3T |HURA.L.H. F.C.OESTE 1.583.45|6.2512.50 | 11.0]14.20|25.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.15/2.05|1.77 | 5.30 [ 3.30 | 16.0|2.30 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50
21:3011657/ARG3 |VILLA M. C.BOLIVAR 1.803.304.50[2.90|7.50]5.60| 15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
21:3011662 AR3T |SUNCHALES  |DEF.PRON. 1.7713.3514.6012.85/8.00/5.30 | 14.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.30] 1.82 | 5.902.85 | 12.0 | 2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
21:30/11666/AR3T |GIMN.CDU DOUGLAS 2.80|2.95|2.604.80|4.40]9.009.00f1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.202.358.502.25|7.75|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.00
21:30111667 ARG3 |SAN M.F. CEN.NORTE 1.9513.2013.9013.206.506.00 | 11.0]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60 ] 1.92 | 6.25[2.75 | 10.512.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
21:30| 1487 /ARG 2 |GIMNAS.T. CA ATLAN. 2.40|2.50|3.604.00|5.30]8.009.50f1.29 |3.25|5.40| 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.502.35|9.50 | 2.35| 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.70
21:4511650 ARG3 |ARGENT.MM  |DEP.SANT. 1.7313.3514.9012.80|8.505.30 | 16.0]1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.85 | 12.012.25|2.95|2.10 | 5.40
22:0011638 BR4PF ITABUNA ANAPOLIS 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.40 | 3.25[2.15|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.60
22:00/11651 BR4PF  ASA TREZE PB 2.4513.10]2.8514.10|4.908.00 | 9.00]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15/4.20 | 3.30] 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
22:00111653 BR4PF |ATLET.CE ITABAIANA 3.00/3.10/2.35]5.103.909.50 | 7.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 5.90 | 4.40[2.20 | 9.502.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 ] 3.10 | 2.50
22:0011658 AR3T |ESTU.S.L. SOL DE M. 2.50)3.15|2.7514.20 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.70
22:0011663 AR3T |J.ANTON. EL LINQ. 1.95]3.25|3.80[3.20 | 6.25]6.00 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40]3.80 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85|2.25 | 3.99
22:00/11664 AR3T |RESISTEN. BOKA UN. 2.6012.90|2.85/4.40|4.90(9.009.00]1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70] 2.358.002.35 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
22:0011668 ARG3 |SARM.LB 9.JuLIlO 1.50]3.50|7.75[2.35|15.014.00|32.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.15/2.00|1.75 | 4.90 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 | 1.92 | 8.50
22:0011677/ELITP |BENFICA FEYENOORD 1.9013.45/3.80[2.95/5.605.20|10.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50[2.10 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.75| 2.70
22:00]1336 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA SAN JOSE 1.633.90 | 4.40[2.40|6.25|4.00| 12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30 | 1.85]1.62 | 4.10[2.25]9.50[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.15
22:00|1417 |CHIL1 |NUBLENSE UN.CATOL. 2.4513.25]2.7513.90 14.60 [ 7.758.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 14.00 | 3.30] 1.97 | 6.75]|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
22:00|1478 |ARG 2 |PATRONAT ALVARADO 2.05/3.05/3.803.406.25]6.75/11.01.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50|2.60 | 10.5|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
22:00/1479 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. CD MAIPU 1.9513.2513.8013.15/6.2515.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.652.20 | 3.70
22:00| 1489 /ARG 2 |S.MARTIN SA.MIGUEL 2.00/3.05/3.90]3.35|6.50]6.50 | 11.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 [ 2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
22:00/1509 BRA 1 |[FLAMENGO ATLET.GO 1.3514.9019.5011.92/17.012.70|40.012.111.65]2.70|2.50/1.90 | 1.563] 1.52 | 3.30[3.40 | 17.0/2.00 | 2.25|1.42| 5.80
22:00| 1547 |BRA 2 |GUARANI BRUSQUE 2.20]3.05|3.35/3.60|5.70{7.00 | 10.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05]2.05 | 7.00|2.45 ] 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
22:00| 2705 |SerS| |RADN.NIS BACKAT. 3.80/3.45/2.005.80|3.15]112.016.00(1.80|1.90|3.30| 2.85]6.00 | 5.402.45111.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.25 | 2.10
22:00/2706 |SerS| |SPAR.SUB. CUKARICKI 3.70/3.40/2.05]5.70 | 3.35]12.0 | 6.25[1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.05]6.25|5.40[2.50 | 10.0| 1.90 | 6.251.92 | 2.55 ] 3.40 | 2.20
22:00| 4524 RUM 1|CLUJ CS UNIV. 1.95]3.50|3.9013.05|5.80]5.70| 11.012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.55]3.00 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.95
22:00| 602 OIW |UsAw GERMANYW  12.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60/5.80 | 10.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60[3.15|2.50]1.85|5.50[2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
22:00| 606 Ol W |FRANCE W CANADA W 1.53]4.00|5.60)2.20 | 8.50]3.35|17.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25]2.10]1.97 | 1.67 | 1.52 1 3.45[2.35|11.0/1.60 | 1.92|1.45 | 3.35
22:1512554/ISL 1 |FRAM VALUR 3.35/4.00/1.805.10|2.60 ] 8.50 | 4.50[2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]3.90 | 3.60[1.82 | 6.75]| 1.55|3.99|1.35| 1.55]2.05 | 1.45
22:1512719ISL 1 |VIKINGUR HK KOPAV. 1.1517.50113.0/1.38122.0/1.85|65.013.551.25/1.68|1.75/1.30 | 1.18]1.2212.10[3.05|19.01.85|1.92|1.10 | 4.40
22:30|1490 |ARG 2 |RACING C. EST.R.C. 2.15/3.05/3.45]3.60|5.80]7.0010.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.20 | 3.05[2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
22:30/1552 BRA 3 |ABC RN SAO BERN. 3.05|2.95]2.405.30|4.009.50 | 8.00]1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.806.25|5.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
22:30| 1553 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA BOTAF.PB 2.20/3.05/3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60| 3.404.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.002.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85] 2.50 | 3.50
22:30| 1555 BRA 3 |CAXIAS RS SAO JOSE 1.9013.2514.00/3.10|6.75|5.90 | 12.0]11.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
23:0011647 BR4PF |RIVER POR.VELHO 2.05/3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50]6.0010.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75|2.30 ) 2.05 | 3.05
23:00| 1276 |COL 1 |BUKARAM. JAGUAR.C. 1.70]3.40|5.0012.70 | 8.5014.90| 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.40 | 2.25|1.82 1 5.90 [ 2.95| 12.02.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 5.10
23:00/1277 |COL 1 |AGUILAS PATRIOTAS 1.70]3.35]5.10)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.50 | 2.30 ] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 3.05 | 12.0 [ 2.25|2.952.10 | 5.60
23:00/1376 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |OLIMPIA 4.1013.4011.8516.50|2.90113.0|5.50]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]5.90 | 5.90]2.50 | 10.5[1.8215.50 [ 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.45 | 1.87
23:15/1433 |ARG 1 |RACING C. SANTA FE 1.80]3.50|4.70[2.90 | 8.00]5.60| 16.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.45/2.40|1.90 | 6.25[2.90 | 13.0|2.15/2.80|2.15 |4.70
00:00111695CAN 1 |PACIFIC VALOUR 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75]14.20| 15.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55]2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30 [ 2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
00:00| 1446 PAN 1 |P.D.ESTE SAN MIGU. 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70[9.00 | 9.00 ] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.60 | 3.50] 2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
00:00|1453 [ELSV1 |CD DRAGON  |CD AGUILA 3.8013.30/1.95]5.80|3.10]11.05.80f1.72| 2.00 | 3.60| 2.90 1 6.00 | 5.40|2.4510.5|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
00:00| 1454 [ELSV1 |11 DEP. FAS 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90 | 5.40]7.75]9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ) 4.40 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.65 | 3.35
00:00| 1455 |[ELSV1 |FUERTE SF METAPAN 2.70)2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.00 9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35]14.90 | 3.702.25 1 7.502.35|8.00 | 1.97 | 2.75 1 2.95 | 3.05
00:00/1476 |HON1 |REAL SOC. REAL ESP. 3.10/3.30/2.205.103.5019.00 | 6.50 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.902.00 | 7.25|1.85|5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.95
00:00/1783 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. DEP.SAPR. 5.60)3.70/1.5818.50 | 2.40]16.0 1 3.90[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]7.50 | 7.50 [ 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.67 | 4.30 | 1.90 | 2.35 1 4.40 | 1.67
00:30]1337 |BOL 1 |N.POTOSI BOLIVAR 2.50/3.50|2.504.00|4.00]7.50|7.50[2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.45|2.95[1.825.90|1.82|5.901.52| 1.80]2.05 | 2.05
00:30| 1405 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO LA SERENA 2.35/3.15/2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50 1 9.00(1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]4.00 | 3.15[2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55 1 2.45 | 2.95
00:30| 1414 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. UN.CHILE 3.50|3.35]/2.00/5.60|3.15[10.05.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.60 | 4.70] 2.35 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
00:30| 1434 ARG 1 |RIVER PL. SARMIENTO 1.3315.00110.01.87|18.0|2.75|55.012.031.70 | 2.75|2.5511.93 | 1.55] 1.52 | 3.30 [ 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.05 | 2.35 1.45 | 6.50
00:30| 1548 BRA 2 |CRB SANTOS 3.10/3.00/2.35|5.403.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00 | 4.80[2.35]9.502.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85] 3.35 | 2.65
00:30| 1554 | BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. CEARA CE 1.85]3.35|4.1012.90 | 6.50]5.60| 12.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.20 | 2.35|1.85 5.90 [ 2.55 | 10.51.95 | 2.55|1.97 | 3.80
00:45[11559ME1W |CRUZ AZW ATLAS W 1.90]3.70|3.30[2.90 | 5.20 1 5.20 | 9.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50[1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95[1.75 | 2.50
00:55| 1502 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN CORINTH. 1.70]3.50 | 5.50|2.70 | 9.50 1 4.90 | 18.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 5.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl | n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁffcéﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 II;?T?Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

00:55/1510 |BRA 1 |CUIABA ATLET.PR 2.65)3.05|2.904.50 | 5.0019.50 1 9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]5.20 | 3.70/2.30 | 7.75] 2.35| 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 3.15
00:55/1511 |BRA 1 |GREMIO VASCO 2.10/3.40/3.603.35|5.60]6.75]12.0f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95] 3.60 | 2.80[1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.82|2.45]2.25 | 3.30
00:55| 1556 |IBRA 3 |CONFIANCA  |VOLTAR. 2.55)/3.05|2.7514.20 | 4.70 1 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
01:10]1480 |ARG 2 |SAN MART. TALLER.R. 1.803.254.60[2.95/8.00|5.60|16.0)1.41]2.705.40|3.803.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0 [ 2.25|3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
01:30| 1286 |COL 1 |AL.VALL. MILLION. 3.2513.05]2.2515.60|3.70110.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 1 6.00 | 5.00] 2.35|9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 3.45 | 2.55
01:30/1373 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD NACION.A. 1.3814.507.50[1.95/13.0/2.65|33.012.191.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.87 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25[2.90 | 16.0[1.88 | 2.15| 1.40 | 4.60
02:0011565ME1W |QUERET.W ATL. LW 1.8513.7013.4012.80|5.30|5.10|9.50 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]11.70 | 4.70[2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
02:00[11615URU 2 |COOPER JUVEN.L.P 3.35]3.15]2.15]5.70 | 3.50 [ 9.50 | 6.75] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[6.00 | 5.00 ] 2.35 | 9.502.00 | 6.75]2.05|2.80 | 3.50 | 2.45
02:00| 1723 MEX 2 |CELAYA ATLANTE 2.85|3.10]2.4514.90|4.10/9.00 | 8.00]1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15/5.30 | 3.99]2.20 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.552.90 | 2.55
02:15|1447 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. P.AMADOR 3.20/3.00|2.305.60|3.80[10.0|7.50]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.25|5.10]2.40 | 9.50|2.15]7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
02:15/1477 |[HON1 |OLANCHO JUTICALPA 1.6013.7015.40|2.45/8.00/4.20| 18.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.55|1.9711.724.40(2.75|12.0/1.95|2.40| 1.70 | 4.40
02:30|1338 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY UN.VINTO 1.5633.905.30(2.25|7.75|3.50 | 16.0] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.80] 1.62 | 3.99[2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25|1.62 | 4.10
02:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |INSTITUTO BOCA JUN. 2.65]3.05]2.904.50 | 5.00[9.50 | 9.50 ]| 1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.45|5.20 | 3.70] 2.30 | 7.75]| 2.35 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.852.95 | 3.15
03:00111567ME1W [NECAXA W SANT.LW 2.05/3.70/2.95]|3.15]4.70]5.60 | 8.50 [ 2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35[1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.75 | 2.25
03:0012712 CONL |NY CITY QUERETARO 1.5014.0016.0012.15/9.503.25|19.0]12.29 1 1.5512.40|2.1511.97 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50 [ 2.55 1 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
03:00| 1418 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA HUACHIP. 2.50/3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75/8.50[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.75]| 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.35 | 2.50
03:00| 1486 |[ECU C |INDEP.J. B.GUAYAQ. 4.0013.30]1.9016.75/3.05|12.0|5.70]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|6.25|5.90]2.60 | 10.5[1.92 1 6.00 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.10
03:00/ 1785 |CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. SANTA ANA 1.22]5.80|11.0/1.65]19.0]2.15|55.0|2.29 | 1.552.35]2.10]1.65| 1.32|1.35|2.80 [ 3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45[1.30 | 6.00
03:45| 1282 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO DEP.PER. 2.5012.95/2.904.20 | 5.00]8.50 1 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 1 4.90 | 3.60 [ 2.25 | 7.502.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
04:00112731]CONL |KANSAS C. CHICAGO 2.00/3.45/3.45]3.10|5.30]5.60 | 9.00f2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60 | 2.25[1.65 | 4.90|1.97 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.40
04:05111678 ME1W |LEON W PUEBLA W 1.63]3.90|4.4012.40 1 6.25]14.00|12.011.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]2.30 | 1.85|1.62 14.10|2.25]9.501.70 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.15
05:30[12732)CONL |LEON PORTLAND 3.15]3.35]/2.15]5.20 | 3.45[9.00 | 6.00|1.96| 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99]2.00 | 7.25| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92




